Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...
Tie 2 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):

1 Corriedale
2 Rambouillet
3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions

9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant

1 ST

1002a
1002b
1002c
1002d

1004a
1004b
1004c
1004d

1006a
1006b
1006¢
1006d

1003a
1003b
1003c
1003d

1001a
1001b
1001c

1005a
1005b
1005c¢
1005d

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Corriedale
2 Rambouillet
3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial

Name

Nail, Matthew
Marshall, Ally
Jafek, Brianna
Snyder, Rachel

Howard, Brooke
Sanchez, Morgan
Simmons, Gavin
Simmons, Lukas

Brooks, Kassidy
Daniels, Caitlyn
Jacob, Jessica
Romsa, Paige

Fry, Caden
Frame, Mishelle
Spatig, Toree
Barker, Tharyn

Schmick, Anna
Schmick, Kaci
Andersen, Josie

Van Winkle, Jordan

Van Winkle, Morgan
Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie
Mallery-Coulter, Zariel
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7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

Team

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

Score

443
607
577
628
1812

499
616
525
619
1760

553
517
554
650
1757

487
575
582
583
1740

598
539
472
1609

563
495
471
437
1529

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Tie Breakers

806 534
758 525
823 525
843 516
687 471
801 447

472

477

409

381

451

281



Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia
4 Targhee
5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions

9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions

11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank

1

Contestant

3002a
3002b
3002c
3002d

3005a
3005b
3005¢c
3005d

3004a
3004b
3004c
3004d

3007a
3007b
3007c
3007d

3003a
3003b
3003c
3003d

3009a
3009b
3009c
3009d

3006a
3006b
3006d

3008a
3008b
3008c
3008d

3001a
3001b
3001c
3001d

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet
3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial

Name

Ketterling, Jarell
Ketterling, Blake
Gray, Carl

Geis, Maria

Burch, Brayson
Magee, Brody
Romsa, Sage
Stewart, Afton

Labrum, Katie
Sanchez, Blair
Sanchez, Cooper
Simmons, Kiernynn

Magee, Madalynn
Mills, Brea
Moore, Sierra
Skiles, Kacela

Moore, Caitlin
Ketterling, Katherina
Gray, Stephanie
Snyder, Riley

Stinson, Shanna
Stinson, Kymber
Van Winkle, Zoe
Lake, Riley

Dona, Brady
Forbes, Abbie
Gutierrez, Nicholas

Burch, Kendall
Daniels, Cierra
Daniels, Colbie
Renquist, Jordyn

Gara, Lucas
Garson, Jami
Andersen, Kodie
Gara, Brett
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Tie 2 Class(es):

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

Team

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

Score

626
582
516
608
1816

563
518
582
575
1720

561
552
538
586
1699

533
446
520
556
1609

534
556
503
509
1599

515
506
533
549
1597

440
453
522
1415

484
323
392
517
1393

447
434
480
441

1368

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Tie Breakers

805 567
807 510
814 513
822 477
772 480
797 438
661 393
678 438
600 462

444

403

372

310

347

362

361

277

306



Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions
3 Columbia 3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions

4 Targhee 4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions

5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions
6 Half Blood Commercial 6 Half Blood Commercial 12 Half Breed Questions

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score
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Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Tie Breakers



Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions 13 Grading Line
2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions

3 Columbia 3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions

4 Targhee 4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions

5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions

6 Half Blood Commercial 6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions

8 Rambouillet Questions

12 Half Breed Questions

9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Half Breed Questions

13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1006d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 650 276 198 176
2 4001b Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 631 263 180 188
3 1002d Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 628 269 195 164
4 1004d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 619 280 177 162
5 1004b Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 616 263 198 155
6 1002b Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 607 269 171 167
7 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 598 274 156 168
8 1003d Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 583 284 183 116
9 1003c Spatig, Toree UNT Uinta 582 279 165 138
10 1002c Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 577 268 168 141
11 1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 575 280 168 127
12 1005a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 563 265 171 127
13 1006¢ Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 554 266 180 108
14 1006a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 553 281 147 125
15 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 539 207 183 149
16 1004c Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 525 215 150 160
17 1006b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 517 238 156 123
18 1004a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 499 223 129 147
19 1005b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 495 269 150 76
20 1003a Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 487 213 159 115
21 1001c Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 472 206 132 134
22 1005c Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 471 267 126 78
23 1002a Nail, Matthew CBL Campbell 443 151 147 145
24 1005d Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 437 190 159 88
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 1003d
2 1006a
3 1004d
4 1003b
5 1003c
6 1006d
7 1001a
8 1002d
9 1002b

10 1005b

11 1002c

12 1005c

13 1006¢c

14 1005a

15 1004b

16 4001b

17 1006b

18 1004a

19 1004c

20 1003a

21 1001b

22 1001c

23 1005d

24 1002a

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

Name

Barker, Tharyn
Brooks, Kassidy
Simmons, Lukas
Frame, Mishelle
Spatig, Toree
Romsa, Paige
Schmick, Anna
Snyder, Rachel
Marshall, Ally

Van Winkle, Morgan
Jafek, Brianna
Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie
Jacob, Jessica

Van Winkle, Jordan
Sanchez, Morgan
Siegismund, lan
Daniels, Caitlyn
Howard, Brooke
Simmons, Gavin
Fry, Caden
Schmick, Kaci
Andersen, Josie
Mallery-Coulter, Zariel
Nail, Matthew

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line

Team Score
UNT Uinta 284
NAT Natrona 281
UNT Uinta 280
UNT Uinta 280
UNT Uinta 279
NAT Natrona 276
GOS Goshen 274
CBL Campbell 269
CBL Campbell 269
ALB Albany 269
CBL Campbell 268
ALB Albany 267
NAT Natrona 266
ALB Albany 265
UNT Uinta 263
UNT Uinta 263
NAT Natrona 238
UNT Uinta 223
UNT Uinta 215
UNT Uinta 213
GOS Goshen 207
GOS Goshen 206
ALB Albany 190
CBL Campbell 151
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Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

183 583
147 553
177 619
168 575
165 582
198 650
156 598
195 628
171 607
150 495
168 577
126 471
180 554
171 563
198 616
180 631
156 517
129 499
150 525
159 487
183 539
132 472
159 437
147 443
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Corriedale Questions 1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale
8 Rambouillet Questions 2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet
9 Columbia Questions 3 Columbia 3 Columbia
10 Targhee Questions 4 Targhee 4 Targhee

11 3/8 Blood Questions 5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

12 Half Breed Questions 6 Half Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1006d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 198 276 650 0
2 1004b Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 198 263 616 0
3 1002d Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 195 269 628 0
4 1003d Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 183 284 583 0
5 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 183 207 539 0
6 1006¢ Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 180 266 554 0
7 4001b Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 180 263 631 0
8 1004d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 177 280 619 0
9 1002b Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 171 269 607 0
10 1005a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 171 265 563 0
11 1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 168 280 575 0
12 1002c Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 168 268 577 0
13 1003c Spatig, Toree UNT Uinta 165 279 582 0
14 1003a Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 159 213 487 0
15 1005d Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 159 190 437 0
16 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 156 274 598 0
17 1006b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 156 238 517 0
18 1005b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 150 269 495 0
19 1004c Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 150 215 525 0
20 1006a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 147 281 553 0
21 1002a Nail, Matthew CBL Campbell 147 151 443 0
22 1001c Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 132 206 472 0
23 1004a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 129 223 499 0
24 1005c¢ Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 126 267 471 0
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13 Grading Line



Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

13 Grading Line 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions
3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions
4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions
5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions

6 Half Blood Commercial 12 Half Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4001b Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 188 263 180 0
2 1006d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 176 276 198 0
3 1001a Schmick, Anna GOS Goshen 168 274 156 0
4 1002b Marshall, Ally CBL Campbell 167 269 171 0
5 1002d Snyder, Rachel CBL Campbell 164 269 195 0
6 1004d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 162 280 177 0
7 1004c Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 160 215 150 0
8 1004b Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 155 263 198 0
9 1001b Schmick, Kaci GOS Goshen 149 207 183 0
10 1004a Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 147 223 129 0
11 1002a Nail, Matthew CBL Campbell 145 151 147 0
12 1002c Jafek, Brianna CBL Campbell 141 268 168 0
13 1003c Spatig, Toree UNT Uinta 138 279 165 0
14 1001c Andersen, Josie GOS Goshen 134 206 132 0
15 1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 127 280 168 0
16 1005a Van Winkle, Jordan ALB Albany 127 265 171 0
17 1006a Brooks, Kassidy NAT Natrona 125 281 147 0
18 1006b Daniels, Caitlyn NAT Natrona 123 238 156 0
19 1003d Barker, Tharyn UNT Uinta 116 284 183 0
20 1003a Fry, Caden UNT Uinta 115 213 159 0
21 1006¢ Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 108 266 180 0
22 1005d Mallery-Coulter, Zariel ALB Albany 88 190 159 0
23 1005c Mallery-Coulter, Jadzrie ALB Albany 78 267 126 0
24 1005b Van Winkle, Morgan ALB Albany 76 269 150 0
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions 13 Grading Line
2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions

3 Columbia 3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions

4 Targhee 4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions

5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions

6 Half Blood Commercial 6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions

8 Rambouillet Questions

9 Columbia Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Half Breed Questions

13 Grading Line

12 Half Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 626 279 189 158
2 3002d Geis, Maria CBL Campbell 608 275 189 144
3 3005c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 582 263 165 154
4 3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 582 251 189 142
5 3005d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 575 263 186 126
6 3004a Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 561 277 171 113
7 3007d Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 556 286 165 105
8 3009c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 533 256 147 130
9 3006d Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 522 265 144 113
10 3007c Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 520 255 159 106
11 3005b Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 518 255 183 80
12 3008d Renquist, Jordyn NAT Natrona 517 253 153 111
13 3002¢c Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 516 229 126 161
14 5001a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 511 236 165 110
15 3003d Snyder, Riley CBL Campbell 509 252 159 98
16 3009b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 506 256 156 94
17 3003c Gray, Stephanie CBL Campbell 503 208 153 142
18 3001a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 447 205 144 98
19 5002¢c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 414 227 144 43
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 3007d
2 3002a
3 3004a
4 3002d
5 3006d
6 3005d
7 3005¢
8 3009b
9 3009c

10 3005b

11 3007c

12 3008d

13 3003d

14 3002b

15 5001a

16 3002c

17 5002c

18 3003c

19 3001a

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

Name

Skiles, Kacela
Ketterling, Jarell
Labrum, Katie
Geis, Maria
Gutierrez, Nicholas
Stewart, Afton
Romsa, Sage
Stinson, Kymber
Van Winkle, Zoe
Magee, Brody
Moore, Sierra
Renquist, Jordyn
Snyder, Riley
Ketterling, Blake
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Gray, Carl

Taro, Rachel

Gray, Stephanie
Gara, Lucas

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line

Team Score
NAT Natrona 286
CBL Campbell 279
UNT Uinta 277
CBL Campbell 275
NAT Natrona 265
NAT Natrona 263
NAT Natrona 263
ALB Albany 256
ALB Albany 256
NAT Natrona 255
NAT Natrona 255
NAT Natrona 253
CBL Campbell 252
CBL Campbell 251
GOS Goshen 236
CBL Campbell 229
ALB Albany 227
CBL Campbell 208

GOS Goshen 205
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Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

165 556
189 626
171 561
189 608
144 522
186 575
165 582
156 506
147 533
183 518
159 520
153 517
159 509
189 582
165 511
126 516
144 414
153 503
144 447
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions Results...
Tie 1 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

Rank Contestant
1 3002a
2 3002d
3 3002b
4 3005d
5 3005b
6 3004a
7 3007d
8 3005c
9 5001a

10 3007c

11 3003d

12 3009b

13 3008d

14 3003c

15 3009c

16 3006d

17 5002c

18 3001a

19 3002c

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale
2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet
3 Columbia 3 Columbia
4 Targhee 4 Targhee
5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood
6 Half Blood Commercial 6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line
Name Team Score
Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 189
Geis, Maria CBL Campbell 189
Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 189
Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 186
Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 183
Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 171
Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 165
Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 165
Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 165
Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 159
Snyder, Riley CBL Campbell 159
Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 156
Renquist, Jordyn NAT Natrona 153
Gray, Stephanie CBL Campbell 153
Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 147
Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 144
Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 144
Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 144
Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 126
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Tie Breakers

279
275
251
263
255
277
286
263
236
255
252
256
253
208
256
265
227
205
229

626
608
582
575
518
561
556
582
511
520
509
506
517
503
533
522
414
447
516

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Grading Line Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

13 Grading Line 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions
3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions
4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions
5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions

6 Half Blood Commercial 12 Half Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002c Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 161 229 126 0
2 3002a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 158 279 189 0
3 3005¢c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 154 263 165 0
4 3002d Geis, Maria CBL Campbell 144 275 189 0
5 3002b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 142 251 189 0
6 3003c Gray, Stephanie CBL Campbell 142 208 153 0
7 3009c Van Winkle, Zoe ALB Albany 130 256 147 0
8 3005d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 126 263 186 0
9 3004a Labrum, Katie UNT Uinta 113 277 171 0
10 3006d Gutierrez, Nicholas NAT Natrona 113 265 144 0
11 3008d Renquist, Jordyn NAT Natrona 111 253 153 0
12 5001a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 110 236 165 0
13 3007c Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 106 255 159 0
14 3007d Skiles, Kacela NAT Natrona 105 286 165 0
15 3003d Snyder, Riley CBL Campbell 98 252 159 0
16 3001a Gara, Lucas GOS Goshen 98 205 144 0
17 3009b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 94 256 156 0
18 3005b Magee, Brody NAT Natrona 80 255 183 0
19 5002c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 43 227 144 0
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions 13 Grading Line
2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions

3 Columbia 3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions

4 Targhee 4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions

5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions

6 Half Blood Commercial 6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions

8 Rambouillet Questions

9 Columbia Questions

10 Targhee Questions

11 3/8 Blood Questions

12 Half Breed Questions

13 Grading Line

12 Half Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 586 261 177 148
2 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 563 281 159 123
3 3003b Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 556 265 165 126
4 3004b Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 552 276 165 111
5 3009d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 549 272 150 127
6 3004c Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 538 267 150 121
7 3003a Moore, Caitlin CBL Campbell 534 255 156 123
8 3007a Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 533 281 153 99
9 3009a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 515 269 141 105
10 3008a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 484 257 126 101
11 3001c Andersen, Kodie GOS Goshen 480 195 156 129
12 3006b Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 453 212 111 130
13 3007b Mills, Brea NAT Natrona 446 203 150 93
14 3001d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 441 200 162 79
15 3006a Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 440 184 138 118
16 3001b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 434 213 126 95
17 3008c Daniels, Colbie NAT Natrona 392 168 159 65
18 3008b Daniels, Cierra NAT Natrona 323 102 147 74
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 3005a
2 3007a
3 3004b
4 3009d
5 3009a
6 3004c
7 3003b
8 3004d
9 3008a

10 3003a

11 3001b

12 3006b

13 3007b

14 3001d

15 3001c

16 3006a

17 3008c

18 3008b

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions

Name

Burch, Brayson
Magee, Madalynn
Sanchez, Blair
Lake, Riley
Stinson, Shanna
Sanchez, Cooper
Ketterling, Katherina
Simmons, Kiernynn
Burch, Kendall
Moore, Caitlin
Garson, Jami
Forbes, Abbie
Mills, Brea

Gara, Brett
Andersen, Kodie
Dona, Brady
Daniels, Colbie
Daniels, Cierra

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Corriedale

2 Rambouillet

3 Columbia

4 Targhee

5 3/8 Blood

6 Half Blood Commercial
7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line

Team Score
NAT Natrona 281
NAT Natrona 281
UNT Uinta 276
ALB Albany 272
ALB Albany 269
UNT Uinta 267
CBL Campbell 265
UNT Uinta 261
NAT Natrona 257
CBL Campbell 255
GOS Goshen 213
NAT Natrona 212
NAT Natrona 203
GOS Goshen 200
GOS Goshen 195
NAT Natrona 184
NAT Natrona 168

NAT Natrona 102
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Tie Breakers

159
153
165
150
141
150
165
177
126
156
126
111
150
162
156
138
159
147

Tie 3 Class(es):

563
533
552
549
515
538
556
586
484
534
434
453
446
441
480
440
392
323
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Corriedale Questions 1 Corriedale 1 Corriedale

8 Rambouillet Questions 2 Rambouillet 2 Rambouillet

9 Columbia Questions 3 Columbia 3 Columbia

10 Targhee Questions 4 Targhee 4 Targhee

11 3/8 Blood Questions 5 3/8 Blood 5 3/8 Blood

12 Half Breed Questions 6 Half Blood Commercial 6 Half Blood Commercial

7 Corriedale Questions
8 Rambouillet Questions
9 Columbia Questions
10 Targhee Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 Half Breed Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 177 261 586 0
2 3004b Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 165 276 552 0
3 3003b Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 165 265 556 0
4 3001d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 162 200 441 0
5 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 159 281 563 0
6 3008c Daniels, Colbie NAT Natrona 159 168 392 0
7 3003a Moore, Caitlin CBL Campbell 156 255 534 0
8 3001c Andersen, Kodie GOS Goshen 156 195 480 0
9 3007a Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 153 281 533 0
10 3009d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 150 272 549 0
11 3004c Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 150 267 538 0
12 3007b Mills, Brea NAT Natrona 150 203 446 0
13 3008b Daniels, Cierra NAT Natrona 147 102 323 0
14 3009a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 141 269 515 0
15 3006a Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 138 184 440 0
16 3008a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 126 257 484 0
17 3001b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 126 213 434 0
18 3006b Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 111 212 453 0
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Contest WL041817 [2017 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 1 Corriedale 7 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet 8 Rambouillet Questions
3 Columbia 9 Columbia Questions
4 Targhee 10 Targhee Questions
5 3/8 Blood 11 3/8 Blood Questions
6 Half Blood Commercial 12 Half Breed Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3004d Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 148 261 177 0
2 3006b Forbes, Abbie NAT Natrona 130 212 111 0
3 3001c Andersen, Kodie GOS Goshen 129 195 156 0
4 3009d Lake, Riley ALB Albany 127 272 150 0
5 3003b Ketterling, Katherina CBL Campbell 126 265 165 0
6 3005a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 123 281 159 0
7 3003a Moore, Caitlin CBL Campbell 123 255 156 0
8 3004c Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 121 267 150 0
9 3006a Dona, Brady NAT Natrona 118 184 138 0
10 3004b Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 111 276 165 0
11 3009a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 105 269 141 0
12 3008a Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 101 257 126 0
13 3007a Magee, Madalynn NAT Natrona 99 281 153 0
14 3001b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 95 213 126 0
15 3007b Mills, Brea NAT Natrona 93 203 150 0
16 3001d Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 79 200 162 0
17 3008b Daniels, Cierra NAT Natrona 74 102 147 0
18 3008c Daniels, Colbie NAT Natrona 65 168 159 0
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